Daytona Beach Ski & Travel Club



Membership Application & Invoice

| | Membership for May 1, 2025 thru April 30, 2026 | | | |
|--|--|---|---|-----------|
| Established 1976 | () Family 1 *Family mem | ember () R Year \$40 Year \$60 bership is limited to tw | enewal o (2) adults. of 18 and living at the same address | |
| Please Print | | | | _ |
| Last Name | | | First Name | _ |
| Address | | | Apt. Number | _ |
| City | State | Zip Code | Home Phone | _ |
| () Work/Cell Phone | () Fax | Email Addre | SS | _ |
| Spouse Name/ Significant Other | Children's Names & Ages *Under 18 years of age | | | _ |
| Plea | se Read Carefu | ılly and Sign Belo | w Where Indicated | |
| | _ | HOLD HARMELESS | | |
| of injury or damage incidental the membership in the Daytona Beseverally absolve, release and and its officers, directors and expecuniary loss by reason of surface. | to such activity. In cone ach Ski & Travel Club waive any and all liabitach and every member ch club membership or | sideration of the mutual b , Inc., in skiing and related lity, claims or demands a er there of which may arise r activity or of participation | t in the sport of skiing and hereby assume all rienefits derived from the joint participation by diactivities, I and my family, do hereby jointly argainst the Daytona Beach Ski & Travel Club, In evout of or be related to any injury, damage or in said organization. By becoming a member the club when attending any trip. | nd Ic. |
| I HAVE READ, UNDERSTAND AN | ID AGREE TO THE RELI | EASE AND HOLD HARMLES | SS AGREEMENT ABOVE. | |
| Member Signature Member Signature Note: Family Me | | Date Date Date emberships—BOTH Members MUST Sign | | |
| | | | | |
| Make check payable to DBS Mail to: 50 Sandra Drive, O | S&TC (Daytona Bea rmond Beach, FL 32 | ch Ski & Travel Club) 2176 | | |